

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL**Nombre del producto : pHmetro de bolsillo básico**

Descripción : Medidor de pH compacto y simple. Rango de pH: 0 a 14 pH, precisión: $\pm 0,1$ pH. Compensación automática de temperatura entre 0 y 50 °C. Calibración manual en un punto. Electrodo fijo. Alimentación: 4 baterías de 1,5V LR44 (incluidas). Tamaño: 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Peso: 50 g



El producto es conforme a las especificaciones definidas en la directiva europea que le incumbe

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	descripción	unidades por ref.
PHMT-600-001	pHmetro pH600	1

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO

GENERAL INFORMATION**Product name : Pocket pH meter**

Description : Simply and compact pH meter. pH range: 0 - 14 pH, precision: ± 0.1 pH. Automatic temperature compensation (0 - 50 °C). Single point manual calibration. Fix electrode. 4 battery cells 1.5 V LR44 (included). Dimensions: 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Weight: 50 g



Complies with the specifications defined in the European directive

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	description	pcs/pack
PHMT-600-001	pH meter, pH600	1

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

PRODUCT PHOTO

INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES**Nom produit : pH-mètre de poche basique**

Description : Testeur de pH compact et simple. Gamme de pH : 0 à 14 pH, précision : $\pm 0,1$ pH. Compensation automatique de température entre 0 et 50 °C. Calibrage manuel en un point. Électrode fixe. Alimentation : 4 piles de 1,5V LR44 (incluses). Dimensions : 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Poids : 50 g



Conforme aux spécifications définies dans la directive européenne

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	description	unités par ref.
PHMT-600-001	pH-mètre pH600	1

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

PHOTO PRODUIT

INFORMAZIONE GENERALE**Nome del prodotto : pH-metro tascabile basic**

Descrizione : Misuratore di pH compatto e semplice. Range di pH: da 0 a 14 pH, precisione: $\pm 0,1$ pH. Compensazione di temperatura automatica tra 0 e 50 °C. Calibrazione manuale a un punto. Elettrodo fisso. Alimentazione: 4 batterie da 1,5 V LR44 (incluse). Dimensioni: 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Peso: 50 g



Conforme alle specifiche definite nella direttiva europea

DATI TECNICI

referenza	descrizione	unità per ref.
PHMT-600-001	pH-metro pH600	1

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO

ALGEMENE INFORMATIE**Produktnaam : Pocket pH-meter**

Beschrijving : Compacte en eenvoudige pH-meter. Meetbereik: pH 0 tot 14. Nauwkeurigheid: $\pm 0,1$ pH. Automatische temperatuurcompensatie tussen 0 en 50 °C. Handmatige eenpuntskalibratie. Vaste elektrode. Voeding: 4 x 1,5 V LR44 batterijen (inbegrepen). Afmetingen: 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Gewicht: 50 g



Product voldoet aan de specificaties van de desbetreffende Europese richtlijn.

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	beschrijving	stuks per ref.
PHMT-600-001	pH-meter pH600	1

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

PRODUKTFOTO

ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN**Produktname : Taschen-pH-Meter**

Beschreibung : Kompaktes und einfaches Taschen-pH-Meter. Messbereich: pH 0 - 14. Genauigkeit: pH \pm 0,1. Automatische Temperaturkompensation zwischen 0 und 50 °C. Manuelle Einpunktkalibrierung. Festverbaute Elektrode. Betrieb: 4 x 1,5 V LR44-Batterien (inbegriffen). Größe: 152 x 30 x 21 mm. Gewicht: 50 g.



Erfüllt die in der europäischen Richtlinie definierten Spezifikationen

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Beschreibung	Stückzahl pro Artikel
PHMT-600-001	Taschen-pH-Meter, pH600	1

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
PHMT-600-001	0,324	0,11	90278011	08434868034464

PRODUKTFOTO